hurimn	From (Person); Zhan Han Yang of	MENT (Office)	Date/Time: 4.8.19 16.32 p.m
	Estimated Cost: OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/M To Inspect Vehicle No: SPF 27457 at Workshop m/s Soon San Modol of BIC 3006 Ub; road 1 # 01-34		Insured: SLQ 2153 Y Tel: C8414445 9733 0686
	Policy No: 291147516 Sum Insured:	Claim No:	60 2986
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	Excess:	D.O.A. 14-8- 2019
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 22.8.19 10.384.m Person Contac	ted: Thomas	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN JOUT
	Date/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimated SLG 2153Y :X		20/05/2011
	27/02/19 @ 11:28 am new	ul Za	to they Han Yang Via

(08/11/13) wef REF:	nsial
ASS. REC. BY: Marcas	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SFF 27 UST Yr Regn: VS 8, 06 Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SFF 2746-7	Make: Hyunda; verna c.c 1399
at Workshop m/s Soon San	Colour Go A A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 293720 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil/ISJRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /FS-/65-214
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC JOHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: / 2 & Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 14 8 19 D.O.I. 2.2/8/19 Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: II	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: 74 955 7	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
, 1	11nh.
30/8/19 CINTUR 1/5 65.	3000 with Thomas months
	30/8/2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? \$0/0 3/19 1) Trace: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 150
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 11
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Som / I.B.I: (\$ 3,000/- 45)	:Weekend (\$):

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Zheng Hanyang

Date: 27 Aug 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLQ2153Y

: SFF2745T

Accident Date

: 14/08/2019

TP Vehicle No

Assignment Date

: 21/08/2019

Make

: HYUNDAI VERNA

Est. Duration of Repair

Date of Inspection : 22/08/2019 Inspection At

: Soon San Motor Trading (HQ) BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390

Singapore 408700

: 5 days

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	7,074.88
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,540.48
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	574.40
Total	:S\$	4,114.88

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

New Assignment Cancel Case Show All reated by insurer]	77.5%			200			
Victoria del Cita del Colonia	Documents			21 Aug 2019 16:37 Assign		19 Aug 2019	Main
eated by insurer1	Documents	n Details	Clair	ference	Ref	Main	
cutca by maurei	[Created	The state of the s	nhwanesemmenge		TAILS	UBFOLDER DET	CLAIM S
		.: 201617200G	D, Co. Reg. No	RENTALS PTE LT	GRAB		Insured:
	-	. No.: 52911428C	RING, Co. Reg	VENTURE MOTOR	AUTO V	nant:	Main Claim
/08/2019 19:00 - :59 54 Months and 17 Days From A Reg Date (Man Yr)]	[154 Mor	e of Loss:	Date	45T	SFF27	eg. No.:	Vehicle Re
verage: 01/02/2019 -	29114756 (Comprehensive)		Polic	02986	TP / 6	e:	
ARK TATA		y No. (Claimant):	Polic	53Y	SLQ21	g. No. (Insured):	Vehicle Re
		ess:	Exce				
From A. Section 1. Control of the Co	390, 408700 Ubi - Tel						Repairer:
ndled by Zheng Hanyang -	27 7888 [Handled	. (HQ) - Tel: +65 68	pore) Pte. Ltd		MSIG I 6594 25	Insurer:	Handling I
due 22/08/2019]	mm.Advice due	Tel: 6256-3561 [1	te Ltd (HQ) -	to Consultants F			Adjuster:
	Driver/Custodian (Insured): TAN TECK TONG () , NRIC: S70188573, Tel: +6596987279 Email:						
Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.	Chua from LKK Auto (SJE. Assign: Marcus	pute. Agree on 0686.	OI:Grab. Liab: Dis : Thomas @ 9733	on WP. Contact	temarks:	Adj Asg. R
All Compose Case Mail	View All				EIVED	TED MAIL REC	ASSOCIA
TO SECURITION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	7				ase.	no mail for this c	There are
Auto Cor	9 Email: Chua from LKK Auto (Tel: +659698727	IC: S7018857J, spute. Agree on	CK TONG () , NF OI:Grab. Liab: Dis	on WP. Contact	Remarks:	Adj Asg. R ASSOCIA

SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Budget insurance

r insurance due?

Pay Less or Get \$100*, even if you don't buy.

Ge

*Term

VERNA

Price Range

Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼

Map



Home » Used Cars » Precise Auto Trading Pte Ltd » Hyundai Verna 1:4A (COE till 11/2021)

Hyundai Verna 1.4A (COE till 11/2021)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$14,800					
Depreciation	\$6,620 /yr		Reg Date	9	24-Nov-2006 (2yrs 2mths 24day	s COE left)
Mileage	N.A.		Manufac	tured 🕖	2006	
Road Tax	\$814 /yr		Transmis	ssion	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$11,545 as	of today (char	ge) OMV		\$10,916	
COE 🕖	\$25,821		ARF ①		\$7,697	
Engine Cap	1,399 сс		Power		69.9 kW (93 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,263 kg		No. of O	wners	2	
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized	Sedan				









Location Map



Features

1 Year Free Servicing, Free Interior Grooming, Leather Seats In Perfect Condition, New Battery, Engine Oil And Gearbox Oil Replaced. View specs of the Hyundai Verna (2005-2009)

Description

Full Loan Available At \$666. Monthly, Interest From 3.18%. Bank Loan And In House Loan Available. Vehicle Checked By In House Workshop. Trade In Welcome.

Shortlist Corr Report Error

Category

COE Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

· Free

Seller Informatio	п
Company	Prec
	» dea
	» 20 ·
Address	1 Kak
	Searc
Location	Autob
Contact Person(s)	Feng
	Marci
	Weig

SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles





Car insurance due? Pay Less or Get \$100*, even if you don't buy.

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! 2010 KTA Cerato Forte Koup 1.65X



Direct Owner



Post an Ad

* Browse by Category

verna

Ways of Selling

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

2 vehicles

verna

Advertiser Login

Any

Any

Any

Any

Any

Sort by Date Posted



Hyundai Verna 1.4A (COE till 03/2024)

\$23,800

\$5,160 /yr

28-Apr-2009

1,399 cc

146,000 km

1 Owner, Road Tax Till 10/19, New 5 Years COE, Just Done Servicing, No Repairs Needed, Accident-Free, Excellent Condition.

Posted: 21-Aug-2019

Tags: 2009 Hyundai Verna, 2009 hyundai verna, Hyundai Verna, hyundai verna, Hyundai, Verna, verna,



Hyundai Verna 1.4M (COE till 05/2023)

\$19,900

\$5,360 /yr

10-May-2008

1.399 cc

Low Maintenance And Fuel Consumption, Bank And In House Loan Available, Well Maintained By Careful Owner, \$2000 Down, Mthly \$53; Only, Trade In Welcome.

Posted: 21-Jun-2019

Tags: 2008 Hyundai Verna, 2008 hyundai verna, Hyundai Verna, hyundai verna, Hyundai, Verna, verna, Used Hyundai

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resource

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, truc cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage car insurance. Find buy used verna, verna Singapore, used verna Singapore, used verna, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used verna Singapore. We have nev importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE re-

All prices and other information displayed on sqCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sqCarMart.com to be reliable. that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accur-

Follow sgCarMart.com

out Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	428C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SFF2745T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	VERNA 1.4 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Gold
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	G4EE6475753
Chassis No.:	KMHCM41AR6U070122
Maximum Power Output:	69.9 kW (93 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$10,972.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Sep 2006
First Registration Date:	28 Sep 2006
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,070.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	24.1.10004
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$24,760.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,597.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,597.00
Message	hicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-

is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Aug 2019

OK

registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
16/08/2019 11:51
14/08/2019 19:00
UPPER SERANGOON ROAD
SINGAPORE
ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SFF2745T
AUTO VENTURE MOTORING
52911428C
NOEMAIL
OFFICE-96772388
HYUNDAI
VERNA-1.4
PRIVATE USE
NO
THIRD PARTY
MOTOR TRADE
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY
NO
5073698106-03
THIRD PARTY
PUN SHAN YUAN JEFF
\$7304338G
23/01/1973
INDOOR
26/09/1992
26 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-96772388

NOEMAIL

Address

2A HOUGANG STREET 11 #12-06

Postcode

538752

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSING ME TO JAMMED BRAKE. UNFORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON THE EXTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ2153Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA VEZEL

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

PUN SHAN YUAN JEFF

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SFF2745T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

NTUC Income Motor Ser	vice Centre	Vehicle Nije SFF 27457.	Report Date: 16.8 2019 Start Time: 11.50 AM
Report No. ATT	DOLLY & 17.	Make Model Hyprodai	Reporting Type: TP End Time
		VEVNA.	

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful mitrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that cooles of this report will for a fee be made evaluable upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the fodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the record being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") maylare permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/bersonal information set out in this iform) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers' tayvers/few firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any referent government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers law firms, maylere demitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information mayican be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers aridior any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, requisions, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonable required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

Date & Time:

16/8/2019 11:50

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policybolder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Eric Wob Jun Kiał NRIC/ Fin No: S992753

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

UPPER SERANGOON ROAD Vehicle A: SFF274ST Vehicle B: SLQ2153Y ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUFTLY AND CAUSI O JAMMED BRAKE. UNPORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON XTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM. DECLARATION W/We declare the foregoing particulars are frue in every respect.					
UPPER SERANGOON ROAD Vehicle A: SFF2745T Vehicle B: SLQ2153Y ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSI O JAMMED BRAKE. UNFORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON XTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM. DECLARATION W/We declare the foregoing particulars are live in every respect.					
UPPER SERANGOON ROAD Vehicle A: SFF2745T Vehicle B: SLQ2153Y ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSI O JAMMED BRAKE. UNPORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON XTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD A VOID HIM. DECLARATION We declare the foreguing particulars are true in every respect.			(B) — []		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSI O JAMMED BRAKE. UNFORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON XTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		Service Property and			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSE O JAMMED BRAKE. UNPORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON XTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are frue in every respect.	ROAD				
WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSI O JAMMED BRAKE, UNFORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON XTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM. DECLARATION We deduce the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		cle B: SLQ2 53Y	Vehicle B: SLQ	Vehicle A; SFF2745T	
WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN MY LANE WHEN VEHICLE B CUT INTO MY LANE ABRUPTLY AND CAUSI DIAMMED BRAKE, UNPORTUNATELY, I HIT INTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF HIS VEHICLE. AS I WAS ON EXTREME LEFT LANE, THERE WAS NO WAY I COULD AVOID HIM. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing perioders are true in every respect.		CCIDENT	OF THE ACCIDENT	IDE CIDCUMSTANCES	-
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.					
AE MON				ARATION	DECI
16/8/2019 11:50		very respect.	are live in every respect		

SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

BIk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

MSIG INSURANCE (S,PORE) PTE LTD

4, Shenton Way #21-01

SGX Centre 2

S,pore 068807

Accident date: 14/08/2019

Date:19/08/2019

Estimate cost to repair vel: SFF 2745T (Hyundai Verna) claims under vel: SLQ 2153Y.

Pac Front burger tow cover	15.00	21-00	mg -
1pce right front fender	365.20	\$ 393.00	Buc /
1pce right front fender lamp	65.50	87.00	cre /
1pce bonnet		865.00	1 X
1pce bonnet lock		69.00	n1X
1pce bonnet rubber		31.00	11X
1pce headlamp right	388.00	398.40	320
1pce front bumper	398	488.70	0.5
1pce front bumper side holder	}	41.00	cre /
10pcs front bumper inner clips@\$4.50		45.00	ru /
1pce front bumper lower griller	102.60	181.00	gund
1pce front bumper lower spoiler	121.30	288.00	a
10pcs front bumper lower spoiler clips	@\$4.50	45.00	11 ×
1pce front griller		278.00	u1X
1pce front griller emblem		34.00	
1pce front bumper reinforcement		217.00	Berf -
1pce front bumper inner sponge		149.00	TOTA
1pce front support panel	698:50	718.00	tra/
1pce wiper tank		79.00	De _
2pcs front bumper inner brackets@\$6	64	128.00	117
		\$ 4,535.10	
Less 20%		907.02	
		\$ 3,628.08	3644.88
Page 1			
		-	

202-108

Not Auflows Marson The phts Affaign. 22/8/18

SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING

BIk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

MSIG INSURANCE (S,PORE) PTE LTD

4, Shenton Way #21-01

SGX Centre 2

S,pore 068807

Accident date: 14/08/2019

Date:19/08/2019

Estimate cost to repair vel: SFF 2745T (Hyundai Verna) claims under vel: SLQ 2153Y.

Page 2	\$ 3,628.08
1tin coolant water	\$ 10.00 11 X
To rustproof	200.00 30
To focus headlamp & wring	100.00 20
To remove/fit front air con condenser with gas	120.00 /00
To dismantle/renew accident portion	1,500.00 6 Rs
To spray paint	1,500.00 800
Total:	\$ 7,058.08 7674.88
	1630
	1630 37 78 %
	7170
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
	the Depairer of the following:
	* To resurvey before/after spray painting
	The same of the sa
	ion in the second
	yeyed and yeyed and

Appropri		By R	epairer
	1		
Cienalur	D*		

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19014763/USF3N2

Date:

03/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29114756

Claimant

SFF2745T Vehicle No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ2153Y

Date of Loss:

14/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 602986

KMHCM41AR6U070122

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFF2745T

Make & Model:

Engine Capacity:

HYUNDAI VERNA, 1.4

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

G4EE6475753

290720 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/09/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) Gold

1399 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

185/65 R14

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185/65 R14

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 3,654.88	Adjuster's 2,148.08	1,506.80 0.00	Diff % 41.23
Miscellaneous Items	0.00 3.420.00	0.00 1,630.00	1,790.00	52.34
Labour Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	02.01
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,074.88	3,778.08	3,296.80	46.60
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,074.88	3,000.00	4,074.88	57.60

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/08/2019

Date Inspected:

22/08/2019 Inspected At:

Soon San Motor Trading (HQ) BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390

Singapore 408700

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Sep 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

HYUNDAI VERNA 1.4 (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SFF2745T)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

110	COIII	men	uec	4 1	arts
Ma	Otto	Dart h	lo E	arti	culare

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*RIGHT FRONT FENDER	Buckled	393.00 FL	*365.20 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Missing	21.00 FL	*15.00 FL
3	1		*RIGHT FRONT FENDER LAMP *BONNET	Cracked Repair	87.00 FL 865.00 FL	*65.50 FL *-FL
5	1		*BONNET LOCK *BONNET RUBBER	Not Necessary Not Necessary	69.00 FL 31.00 FL	*-FL *-FL
7	1		*HEADLAMP RIGHT *FRONT BUMPER	Broken Distorted	398.40 FL 488.70 FL	*388.00 FL *398.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S	Cracked	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
10	10		*FRONT BUMPER INNER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Grazed	181.00 FL	*102.60 FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Deformed	288.00 FL	*121.30 FL
13 14	10		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER CLIPS *FRONT GRILLE	Not Necessary Not Necessary	45.00 FL 278.00 FL	*- FL *- FL
15 16	1		*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary Bent	34.00 FL 217.00 FL	*- FL *217.00 FL
17 18	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Torn Cracked	149.00 FL 718.00 FL	*149.00 FL *698.50 FL
19	1		*WIPER TANK	Deformed	79.00 FL	*79.00 FL
20	2		*FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKETS	Not Necessary	128.00 FL	*-FL
21	1	part. S=Spci	*TIN COOLANT WATER Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Not Necessary	10.00 FS	*-FS
		S) 1	- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	4,566.10 911.22	2,685.10 537.02
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,654.88	2,148.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RUSTPROOF	New	200.00	30.00
2	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP & WIRING	New	100.00	20.00
3	TO REMOVE/FIT FRONT AIR CON CONDENSER WITH GAS	New	120.00	100.00
4	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW ACCIDENT PORTION	New	1,500.00	680.00
5	TO SPRAY PAINT	New	1,500.00	800.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	3,420.00	1,630.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >